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COMBINED POSTGRADUATE LECTURE SERIES FOR RESIDENTS OF KEM AND WADIA
HOSPITALS
Venue: GORC Seminar Room, KEM Hospital
Time: 3 —4 pm
August 2017
Sr No. | Day Date Topic Teacher
1 Friday 4.8.17 Obstetric Anatomy Dr. Hemraj
Narkhede
2 Wednesday 9.8.17 Gynaecological Anatomy Dr. Anagha
Chatrapati
3 Wednesday 23.8.17 Human ovary, ovulation, Dr. V. More
gametogenesis & develop-
ment of ovum
4 Tuesday 29.8.17 Physiology of Menstruation | Dr. H. Thakur
& the endometrium

September 2017

5 Tuesday 59.17 Menopause, Osteoporosis Dr. S. Pardeshi

6 Wednesday 13.9.17 Maternal adaptation to preg- | Dr. S. Panchbudhe
nancy

7 Friday 22.9.17 Placenta Normal & Abnor- | Dr. Vandana Bansal
mal

8 Tuesday 26.9.17 Physiological Changes Of Dr. Rachana Dalmia
Pregnancy

October 2017

9 Tuesday 3.10.17 Diagnosis Of Pregnancy Dr. Payal Lakhani 1

10 Friday 6.10.17 Antenatal Care Dr. Amol Pawar

11 Tuesday 10.10.17 | Anaemia in Pregnancy- Nu- | Dr. Trupti Nadkarni
tritional

12 Wednesday 11.10.17 Heart Disease in Pregnancy | Dr P. K. Bandekar

November 2017 5;4 X




My

13 Wednesday 15.11.17 Maternal Infections in Preg- | Dr. P. A. Hatkar
nancy- UTI, TORCH, Mal- ~
aria
14 Monday 20.11.17 Diabetes in Pregnancy Dr. H. S. Warke
15 Wednesday 23.11.17 Normal Labotir- Physiology | Dr. H. K. Chaudhari
P & Mechanism
16 Monday 27.11.17 Normal Labour- Manage- Dr. P. Y. Samant
ment & Labour Analgesia
December 2017
17 Friday 1.12.17 ANC & Intrapartum Fetal Dr. N. M. Narvekar
Monitoring
18 Tuesday 12.12.17 Physiology & Management | Dr. G. D. Balsarkar
Of Normal Puerperium
19 Tuesday 19.12.17 Puerperal Sepsis Dr. P. R. Satoskar
20 Wednesday | 27.12.17 Abortion Dr. K. R. Damania
January 2018
[21 To be decided Ectopic Pregnancy Dr. A. R. Chauhan
22 APH & Placenta Praevia Dr. A. S. Gupta
43 APH-Abruptio Placenta Dr. N. M. Mayadeo
24 Occipitoposterior Position Dr. S.V. Parulekar
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